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NAME APPOINTMENT DATE OF APPOINTMENT Email address S&C Role 

Denny Bartlett  Community 02 May 2025 – 01 May 2029 dbartlett@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk TBC 

TBC Staff   N/A 

Paul Clarke Community 06 Dec 2024 – 05 Dec 2028 pclarke@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk   Chair 
Finance 
Curriculum 

Alysia Dolan Deputy Head 
Teacher 

21 Apr 2025 – Indefinite  adolan@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk  N/A 

Kirsty Green Parent 04 May 2022 – 03 May 2026 kgreen@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk Finance 
Community Engagement 

Grant Hopkins Head Teacher 01 Sep 2025 - Indefinite ghopkins@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk  N/A 

Alex Reffell Community 14 Mat 2025 – 13 May 2029 areffell@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk TBC 

Shelly Rossiter Parent 05 Feb 2024 – 04 Feb 2028 srossiter@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk  SEND 

Dawn Wingrove Community 23 Nov 2022-  22 Nov 2026 dwingrove@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk  TBC 

Christine Thresher Governance 
Officer 

 cthresher@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk N/A 
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